
 

   

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2012 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie 
Dane podstawowe 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

zarejestrowanych 

bezrobotnych 

W tym 

kobiety 

W tym 

zamieszkali 

na wsi 

W tym z 

prawem do 

zasiłku 

Nowo-

zarejestrowani  

     /napływ/ 

Wyrejestrowani   

     /odpływ/ 

W tym z 

tytułu 

podjęcia 

pracy 

Liczba ofert 

pracy w PUP 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w powiecie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia w 

województwie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w kraju 

Styczeń 7452 3924 5321 1293 764 464 163 32 29,1 17,8 13,2 

Luty 7408 3863 5294 1230 547 591 207 162 29 18,1 13,4 

Marzec 7237 3822 5139 1192 447 618 217 438 28,5 17,9 13,3 

Kwiecień 6843 3612 4851 1172 470 864 228 388 27,4 17,4 12,9 

Maj 6720 3560 4727 1152 550 673 212 263 27,1 17,1 12,6 

Czerwiec 6653 3571 4673 1150 664 731 232 140 26,9 16,7 12,3 

Lipiec 6631 3557 4702 1140 565 587 220 122 26,8 16,6 12,3 

Sierpień 6731 3592 4774 1113 564 464 174 247 27,1 16,6 12,4 

Wrzesień 6771 3559 4801 1092 725 685 271 185 27,2 16,7 12,4 

Październik 6773 3551 4826 1097 820 818 341 245 27,3 16,8 12,5 

Listopad 6878 3561 4868 1124 778 673 235 88 27,6 17,3 12,9 

Grudzień 7146 3623 5041 1232 787 519 227 42 28,7 18,1 13,4 

2012     7681 7687 2727 2352    

 
 


